

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="699 353 1066 383">WPMS No. 1621 of 2015</p> <p data-bbox="699 389 1267 421"><u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="794 477 1390 508">List this matter on 21.03.2023.</p> <p data-bbox="1018 633 1485 665">(Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1177 672 1305 696">23.11.2022</p> <p data-bbox="699 696 767 721"><i>Arpan</i></p>