

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	<u>21.03.2023</u>		<p>Restoration Appn. MCC No. 13221 / 2022 In WPMS No. 1621 of 2015</p> <p><u>Hon'ble Vipin Sanghi, C.J.</u></p> <p>Mr. Himanshu Pal, learned counsel for the petitioner.</p> <p>Issue notice to the respondents, as well as through counsel, returnable on 10.07.2023, in the restoration application.</p> <p>List the matter on 10.07.2023.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Vipin Sanghi, C.J.) 21.03.2023</p> <p>Negi</p>