

Sl. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="775 409 1098 439">WPMS No.1621 of 2015</p> <p data-bbox="775 445 1385 481"><u>Hon'ble Sharad Kumar Sharma, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="775 506 1501 607">Lay this writ petition before another Bench, of which I am not a Member.</p> <p data-bbox="1086 685 1497 719">(Sharad Kumar Sharma, J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1177 734 1321 768">10.07.2023</p> <p data-bbox="775 801 823 831">NR/</p>

--	--	--	--