

SL. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="662 488 973 517">WPMS No.1621 of 2015</p> <p data-bbox="662 551 1262 591"><u>Hon'ble Rakesh Thapliyal, J.</u></p> <ol data-bbox="662 622 1453 748" style="list-style-type: none"><li data-bbox="662 622 1222 663">1. None appears for the parties.<li data-bbox="662 667 1453 748">2. In the interest of justice, list this matter after three weeks. <p data-bbox="1010 871 1437 947" style="text-align: right;">(Rakesh Thapliyal, J.) 18.08.2023</p> <p data-bbox="651 976 715 994">Kaushal</p>

--	--	--	--