

xSL. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="643 488 906 510">WPMS No. 1621 of 2015</p> <p data-bbox="643 521 1193 562"><u>Hon'ble Rakesh Thapliyal, J.</u></p> <ol data-bbox="643 573 1497 734" style="list-style-type: none"> <li data-bbox="643 573 1449 613">1. None is present on behalf of the parties. <li data-bbox="643 656 1497 734">2. List this case in the last week of April, 2026. <p data-bbox="1054 831 1497 909" style="text-align: right;">(Rakesh Thapliyal, J.) 10.03.2026</p> <p data-bbox="643 913 722 936">Nahid</p>